Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 20.08.2016

U19M

Rang
1.

2

1.
12,

13.

Nr
154

71

2

120

40

255
200

88

134

179
63

90

Name

Spescha Ursin
Spiess Robin
Zund Nico
Fischer Remo
Goldi Michael

Stutz Dario
Wernli Nico

Bister Ramon

Gruler Hannes

Bricalli Andrea
Jean-Paul

Bantle Yannou
Rickli Simon

Brandenburg Lukas

Jg
1998

1998
1999
1998
1998

1998
1998

1999
1998
1999

1998
1999

1999

Ort

Sevgein
Kriessern
Widnau
Oberhallau
Sennwald

Wilen
Winterthur

Lutzenberg
Berneck
Chur

Appenzell-Steinegg
Thal

Thal

Team

Bike Team Solothurn
/ VC Surselva

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Zind Racing Team -
VC Altstatten

Team PEDALE
SIMPLON

Lindi Bike Race
Team / RV Buchs
Velothek - Kalag
dapp-STARBICYCLE
-team.ch
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team

bsk-graf MTB Team
RMV Chur Raiffeisen
Alfsoft

RMC Appenzell
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team

12:152

12:15.9

12:517

13:16.8

13:498

14:19.0
14:393

14:20.0

14:38.1

15:36.2

15:526
17:30.6

15:26.4

2
13:37.0

14:16.5

14:36.1

14:38.8

15:21.1

16:07.6
16:07.4

16:22.8

17:07 2

16:43.1

18:05.0
18:126

17:58.2

3
14:26.3

14:36.8

15:08.9

15:20.6

15:43.9

16:23.3
16:39.3

16:31.1

17:20.9

17:356

19:17.9
17:50.5

18:40.4

4
14:24 .2

14:42.0

15:08.0

15:48.7

16:04.7

16:51.2
16:38.8

16:50.3

18:26.4

18:28.7

19:15.2
20:32.9

5
14:316

15:435

15:43.4

15:52.3

16:155

17:00.7
17:03.2

21:17.6

18:43.0

18:11.8

20:07.9
21:46.6

Gesamt
01:09:14.3

01:11:347
01:13:28.1
01:14:572
01:17:15.0

01:20:41s
01:21:08.0

01:25:21.7
01:26:15.5
01:26:35.4

01:32:38.6
01:35:53.2

(52:05.0)



